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Price
146.68 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-5.12% (-7.92)

US11135F1012
AVGO

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

72,322 EUR
S&P 500

146.62 EUR (91)
147.16 EUR (2)
152.78 EUR
152.86 EUR
145.40 EUR
154.60 EUR
150.56802 EUR
19,958
3,005,036.48
802

10

11135F101

Sy
175.00

150.00
125.00
100.00 W
75.00 rl

50.00

25.00 "

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/05 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US11135F1012&ID_NOTATION=270675668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US11135F1012&ID_NOTATION=270675668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=936eac233a0043bad1b5968c0b14655c85392245cb8762f67e1f2b53c368cb12&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64091cffb9edb4cf8&time=1721312982&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d209f41f8f3adba1a2050d0d140ad56c96e22869adfc896a70aa1b865227b17&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=567a3eacdc61d174b&time=1721312982&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5999690a1178395d28121e09975d4d2bb77d526e2a6796263333db57e5b9c53c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a348d0f91c67ff118&time=1721312982&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f84f3ed31304f78a99d111c7e7d1d526ef092a8126a59e686215ae5b8314b24&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7c6e6f42d081996e4&time=1721312982&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c31e51a027bcae3a67a17e21e15db1a51a347a7327d220ab14daeece6e424558&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9608d925429e38a1&time=1721312982&tool=RSC

BROADCOM INC.

Details
2024/07/17 16:14:29 Sy
Price 175.00
146.68 EUR r
. . % [
Difference © 512% (792 0,00 lﬂ
General attributes I‘
ISIN US11135F1012 125.00 'w‘l
Symbol AVGO HW
Exchange Xetra 100.00 I1II|
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock 75.00 r‘
Market cap (m) 72,322 EUR .J“'J
Benchmark S&P 500 50.00 hﬁv.ﬂ"
M.arke't da.ta o 00 oy
Bid (Bid size) 146.62 EUR (75)
Ask (Ask size) 147.36 EUR (45)
Open 152.78 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 152.86 EUR
Low 145.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 154.60 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 150.56802 EUR
Volume (pcs) 19,958
Trading volume 3,005,036.48 Price data
Number of trades 802 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 157.53 EUR (12,175)
Last size 10 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 152.48 EUR (19,065)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 131.91 EUR (9,965)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 107.08 EUR (6,241)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 175.76 EUR (2024/06/18)
Perf (%) +50.10% +93.32% +285.30% YTD Low | date 95.43 EUR (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +51.60 +74.63 +114.48 52 Weeks High | date 175.76 EUR (2024/06/18)
Beta 2.36 2.00 1.39 52 Weeks Low | date 71.70 EUR (2023/09/21)
Volatility  43.53 37.93 33.19
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 16:14 146.68 EUR 3.01 802
0717
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 147.40 EUR 0.01 5
07117
Tradegate 2024/ 16:14 146.14 EUR 6.16 607
0717
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:59 147.08 EUR 0.02 10
0717
Nasdaq 2024/ 16:14 160.775USD 1,364.16 138,244
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270675668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315050588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30553934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30437290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30300105

BROADCOM INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
07/16

2024/
o717

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

14:46

15:30

08:06

09:05

14:38

18:03

16:08

12:31

08:01

149.34 EUR

162.25 USD

153.82 EUR

152.90 EUR

149.72 EUR

156.02 EUR

147.00 EUR

150.32 EUR

1563.52 EUR

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.14

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.00

58

16

47
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30437289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215750625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153629888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30453241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62117297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30422606

BROADCOM INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

£ BROADCOM

Contact Details
BROADCOM INC.

3241 Hillview Avenue - 94304 Palo Alto
Telefon: +1-650-427-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Henry
Samueli

Eddy
Hartenstein

Check Kian
Low

Diane Bryant
Gayla Delly
Harry You
Justine Lien
Kenneth Hao
Hock E. Tan
Charlie

Kawwas

Alan
Davidson

vy Pong
Jill Turner
Kirsten
Spears

Mark Brazeal

Yuan Lee

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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